
6.000

6.000

6.500

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

*All items are subject to availability

** Items not listed are generally available elsewhere in Australia and prices are availble upon request

TABLE EDGE Mill Finish

29.36x5.92

TABLE EDGE Mill Finish

27.7x12.7 RAD

STAIR TREAD BULL NOSE Mill Finish

46.02x15.06

STAIR TREAD EDGE Mill Finish

38.1x4

CRESCENT MOULD Mill Finish

25.4x4.75 RAD

ROPE TRACK DOUBLE FLANGE Mill Finish

43.4x10

ROPE TRACK 2 THROAT Mill Finish

27.5x12.2

ROPE TRACK Mill Finish

MISCELLANEOUS

Section Details Length (M) Finish

EXTAL ALUMINIUM PTY LTD

30 Peter Brock Dr, Eastern Creek NSW 2766
P: 02 9672 4771 F: 02 9672 4805



4.000

4.000

4.000

5.000

4.000

5.000

6.000

5.000

4.000

3.000

-SCAFFOLD PLANK END Mill Finish

*All items are subject to availability

** Items not listed are generally available elsewhere in Australia and prices are availble upon request

Mill Finish

SCAFFOLD PLANK Mill Finish

Mill Finish

Mill Finish

CARAVAN TRIM Black Satin

31.75x16.25

CRESCENT MOULD Mill Finish

38.1x4.75 RAD

MOULDING WINDSCREEN Mill Finish

U FIN 19.06x10.88

ANGLE Mill Finish

25.4x25.4x1.6 FLUTED

J-TRIM Mill Finish

23.8x12.7

CRESCENT MOULD Mill Finish

31.75x4.75 RAD

MISCELLANEOUS

Section Details Length (M) Finish

EXTAL ALUMINIUM PTY LTD

30 Peter Brock Dr, Eastern Creek NSW 2766
P: 02 9672 4771 F: 02 9672 4805


